
Topics pages  
 
The following pages should be linked to from story text on first reference. For example, when 
Ned Lamont’s name first appears in an article, it should link to the Ned Lamont page. Pages will 
be added to this list as they are created.   
 
CITIES/TOWNS  
 
Ansonia: https://www.ctpost.com/news/ansonia/  
 
Bethel: https://www.newstimes.com/news/bethel/  
 
Bloomfield: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/bloomfield/  
 
Branford: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/branford/  
 
Bridgeport: https://www.ctpost.com/news/bridgeport/  
 
Bristol: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/bristol/  
 
Brookfield: https://www.newstimes.com/news/brookfield/  
 
Cheshire: https://www.ctinsider.com/cheshireherald/  
 
Danbury: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury/  
 

●​ Downtown Danbury: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury/downtown/  
 

●​ Danbury’s west side: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury/west-side/  
 

●​ Danbury Fair mall: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury-fair-mall/  
 

●​ Danbury developments: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury/development/  
 
Darien: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/darien/  
 
Derby: https://www.ctpost.com/news/derby/  
 
East Hartford: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/east-hartford/  
 
East Haven: https://www.nhregister.com/news/east-haven/  
 
East Lyme: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/east-lyme/ 
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Enfield: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/enfield/  
 
Essex: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/essex/  
 
Fairfield: https://www.ctinsider.com/fairfield/  
 
Farmington: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/farmington/  
 
Glastonbury: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/glastonbury/  
 
Greenwich: https://www.greenwichtime.com/news/greenwich/  
 
Groton: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/groton/  
 
Guilford: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/guilford/   
 
Hamden: https://www.nhregister.com/news/hamden/  
 
Hartford: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/hartford/  
 
Madison: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/madison/   
 
Manchester: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/manchester/  
 
Meriden: https://www.ctinsider.com/recordjournal/meriden/  
 
Middletown: TK 
 
Milford: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/milford/  
 
Monroe: https://www.ctpost.com/news/monroe/  
 
Mystic: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/mystic/  
 
Naugatuck: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/naugatuck/  
 
New Britain: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/new-britain/  
 
New Canaan: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/new-canaan/  
 
New Fairfield: https://www.newstimes.com/news/new-fairfield/   
 
New Haven: https://www.nhregister.com/news/new-haven/  
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New London: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/new-london/  
 
New Milford: https://www.ctinsider.com/newmilford/  
 
Newtown: https://www.newstimes.com/news/newtown/  
 
North Haven: https://www.nhregister.com/news/north-haven/  
 
Norwalk: https://www.thehour.com/news/norwalk/  
 

●​ East Norwalk: https://www.thehour.com/news/east-norwalk/  
 

●​ South Norwalk: https://www.thehour.com/news/south-norwalk/  
 

●​ Walk Bridge: 
https://www.thehour.com/projects/2023/walk-bridge-project-norwalk-ct-timeline/  

 
Norwich: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/norwich/  
 
Old Lyme: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/old-lyme/  
 
Old Saybrook: https://www.ctinsider.com/shoreline/old-saybrook/  
 
Ridgefield: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/ridgefield/  
 
Shelton: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/shelton/  
 
Stamford: https://www.stamfordadvocate.com/news/stamford/  
 
Stratford: https://www.ctpost.com/news/stratford/  
 
Southington:  https://www.ctinsider.com/recordjournal/southington/  
 
South Windsor: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/south-windsor/  
 
Torrington: TK 
 
Trumbull: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/trumbull/  
 
Vernon: https://www.ctinsider.com/journalinquirer/vernon/  
 
Waterbury: https://www.ctinsider.com/waterbury/  
 
Wallingford: https://www.ctinsider.com/recordjournal/wallingford/  
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West Hartford: https://www.ctinsider.com/westhartford/  
 
West Haven: https://www.nhregister.com/news/west-haven/  
 
Westport: https://www.ctinsider.com/westport/  
 
Wilton: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/wilton/  
 
 
PLACES 
 
Airports 
 
Bradley airport: https://www.ctinsider.com/bradley-international-airport/  
 
Tweed New Haven airport: https://www.nhregister.com/tweed-new-haven-airport/  
 
Bodies of water 
 
Candlewood Lake: https://www.newstimes.com/news/candlewood-lake/  
 
Long Island Sound: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/long-island-sound/  
 
Connecticut River: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/connecticut-river/  
 
Courthouses 
 
Bridgeport Superior Court: TK 
 
Danbury Superior Court: TK 
 
Derby Superior Court: TK 
 
Hartford Superior Court: TK  
 
Milford Superior Court: TK 
 
New Haven Superior Court: TK 
 
Stamford Superior Court: TK  
 
Entertainment 
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Mohegan Sun: https://www.ctinsider.com/mohegan-sun/  
 
Foxwoods: ​​https://www.ctinsider.com/foxwoods/  
 
Hell’s Kitchen: https://www.ctinsider.com/hells-kitchen-ct/  
 
Highways and major roads 
 
Interstate 95: https://www.ctinsider.com/interstate-95/  
 
Interstate 91: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/interstate-91/  
 
Interstate 84: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/interstate-84/  
 
Route 15: TK 
 
Greenwich Avenue: https://www.greenwichtime.com/news/greenwich-avenue/  
 
Schools  
 
Yale University: https://www.nhregister.com/yale-university/   
 
Other 
 
Manresa Island: https://www.thehour.com/news/manresa-island/  
 
Great Island: TK  
 
CT beaches: TK  
 
CT state parks: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/ct-state-parks/  
 
CT hospitals: TK  
 
 
SPORTS 
 
UConn women’s basketball: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-womens-basketball/  
 
UConn men’s basketball: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-mens-basketball/  
 
UConn football: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-football/  
 
Page Bueckers: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-womens-basketball/paige-bueckers/  
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Geno Auriemma: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-womens-basketball/geno-auriemma/  
 
Dan Hurley: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-mens-basketball/dan-hurley/  
 
Azzi Fudd: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-womens-basketball/azzi-fudd/  
 
Sarah Strong: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-womens-basketball/sarah-strong/  
 
Liam McNeeley: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/uconn-mens-basketball/liam-mcneeley/  
 
Connecticut Sun: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/connecticut-sun/  
 
Travelers Championship: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/travelers-championship/  
 
Olympics: https://www.ctinsider.com/sports/olympics/  
 
Abdou Toure: TK  
 
 
POLITICS 
 
Ned Lamont: https://www.ctinsider.com/ned-lamont/  
 
Chris Murphy: https://www.ctinsider.com/chris-murphy/  
 
Richard Blumenthal: https://www.ctinsider.com/richard-blumenthal/  
 
Rosa DeLauro: https://www.ctinsider.com/rosa-delauro/  
 
Jahana Hayes: https://www.ctinsider.com/jahana-hayes/  
 
Jim Himes: https://www.ctinsider.com/jim-himes/  
 
Joe Ganim: https://www.ctpost.com/joe-ganim/  
 
Matthew Corey: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/matthew-corey/  
 
George Logan: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/george-logan/  
 
Bob Stefanowski: https://www.ctinsider.com/bob-stefanowski/  
 
CT governor race: https://www.ctinsider.com/elections/connecticut-governor/  
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Stamford Mayor Race: https://www.stamfordadvocate.com/elections/stamford-mayor/  
 
 
AGENCIES  
 
DEEP: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/ct-deep/  
 
DOT: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/ct-dot/  
 
 
NEWS TOPICS 
 
Legal cannabis: https://www.ctinsider.com/cannabis/  
 
Alex Jones/Sandy Hook trials: https://www.newstimes.com/news/alex-jones-sandy-hook-trials/  
 
Jennifer Dulos: https://www.stamfordadvocate.com/jenniferdulos/  
 
CT Lottery: https://www.ctinsider.com/ct-lottery/  
 
Weather: https://www.ctinsider.com/weather/  
 
Ticket scandal: https://www.ctinsider.com/projects/2023/news/ct-state-police-ticket-scandal/  
 
Spotted Lanternfly: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/spotted-lanternfly/  
 
Metro-North railroad: https://www.ctinsider.com/news/metro-north-railroad/  
 
CT traffic: TK 
 
 
BUSINESS 
 
Connecticut malls: https://www.ctinsider.com/business/ct-malls/  
 
Connecticut grocery stores: https://www.ctinsider.com/business/ct-grocery-stores/  
 
Danbury Fair mall: https://www.newstimes.com/news/danbury-fair-mall/  
 
Amazon: TK 
 
 
EVENTS 
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Soundside music festival: https://www.ctpost.com/soundside/  
 
Greenwich Town Party: https://www.greenwichtime.com/news/greenwich-town-party/  
 
Alive at Five: https://www.stamfordadvocate.com/news/alive-at-five/  
 
Big E: https://www.ctinsider.com/entertainment/big-e/  
 
Hartford Marathon: https://www.ctinsider.com/hartford-marathon/  
 
 
ENTERTAINMENT 
 
Craig Melvin: https://www.ctinsider.com/craig-melvin/  
 
 
FOOD 
 
Food: https://www.ctinsider.com/food/  
 
Pizza: https://www.nhregister.com/pizza/  
 
Oysters: https://www.ctinsider.com/food/oysters/  
 
Restaurants: https://www.ctinsider.com/food/restaurants/  
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